

ä

Cr1.A.No. 881 OF 1999
ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.5

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.881 OF 1999@@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

M/s. Ashok Leyland Finance Ltd. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.S. Aggarwal & Ors. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

DATE : 11-11-2002: This matter was called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s): Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Since leave has already been granted, let this matter appear two weeks hence on a non-miscellaneous day fairly at the top of the list.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

~